
GRER 

Sr.no. 

5 

1 

3 

2 
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Sr.no. 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Sr.no. 

LICHENS ENVIRONMENT PVT LTD. 
ENVIRONMENT CONSULTANT & MANUFACTURERS OF RO, DM, PORTABLE STP, 

ETP, CETP, LANDSCAPING, RAIN WATER HARVESTING 

Name of Test 
Odour 

pH value 

Total Dissolve Solids 

24lo5J2023 

Turbidity 

E-coli 

Name of Test 

Odour 

pH value 

Total Dissolve Solids 

Turbidity 

E-coli 

Name of Test 

Odour 

pH value 

Total Dissolve Solids 

Turbidity 

E-coli 

Unit 

Mg/ 

NTU 

( cfu) 

Unit 

Mg/L 

NTU 

( cfu) 

Unit 

School no. 5 

Mg/. 

NTU 

School no. 3 

( cfu) 

Officeangeet CHSL.-12, D-13, Jesal Park, 
Bhayander (E), Mumbai -401 105. 
Cel: +919821844466, +919323291420 
Eail : admin@lichens.in 

School no. 4 

Resuft 
Odourless 

8.32 

160 

2.15 

Result 
Odourless 

www.lichehs.in 

8.15 

290 

1.01 

Result 

Odourless 

8.21 

280 

1.37 

Limit ( Min-Max ) 
Agreeable 

4585 

Mar 1500 

Max 10 

Limit (Min-Max ) 
Agreeable 

6.5-8.5 

Max 1500 

Max 10 

0 

Limit (Min-Max ) 
Agreeable 

6.5-8.5 

Max 1500 

Max 10 

0 

tanch offce: Y5tt;Dairy Fam, 91, Masoodpur, 
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110 070. 
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